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00710100
00711300
00705200
00705300
00706200
00708700
00709600
00710700
00705100
00707000
00710000
41004000
00706900
00707400
00707900
00707100
00705900
00711200

Okhamandal

Pareva
Pashu Tapu
Positra
Rajpura
Rangasar
Samiyani
Satmuru
Savaj
Shamlasar
Shivrajpur
Sunimer
Surajkaradi
Tobar
Tupani
Vachhu
Varavala
Vasai

Vishbaro
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41002000
00704700
00710600
00706600
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00707800
00705600
00710300
00709400
00710200
00710500
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00710400
00708900
00704800
00710900
00707500
00711100
00712100

Okhamandal

Name
Aarambhada
Adatra
Andhar
Aniari
Asha Marudi
Asha Marudi
Asha Marudi
Bahyadar
Baradia
Batisa
Beti
Beyt
Bhadiya (D)
Bhadiya (DH)
Bhadiya (T)
Bhadiya (TH)
Bhadiya Alias Movad
Bhimrana
Boriya
Charakla
Chusna

Dhabdhabo
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00712100
00712100
00707600
00711400
00711700
00709700
00711000
00706800
00712200
00709500
41005000
00705500
00708100
00705400
00711500
00705000
00709800
00709900
00708200
00706100
00712300
00706500
00707700

Okhamandal

Dhabdhabo
Dhabdhabo
Dhinaki
Dholi and Dholu (1)
Dholi and Dholu (2)
Dhoramuru
Dhoribut
Dhrasan Vel
Divadi
Dodhmuru
Dwarka
Gadhechi
Gorinja
Goriyali
Gugar
Hamusar
Hathi

Hathni

Juni Dhrevad
Kalyanpur
Karchaliya
Khatumba

Korada
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00708600
00711800
00712000
00708000
00705800
00711900
00710800
00708400
00706000
41003000
00705700
00709000
00707300
00708800
00706700
00706400
00706300
00707200
00708300
41001000
00708500
00704900
00709200

Okhamandal

Kuranga
Langa Marudi
Lefa Marudi
Lovrali
Makanpur
Man Marudi
Mangunda
Maripur
Mevasa
Mithapur
Mojap

Mora

Mota Bhavda
Movada Alias Dharmu
Mulvasar
Mulvel
Nageshvar
Nana Bhavda
Navi Dhrevad
Okha port
Okhamadhi
Padli

Pagar Kado
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